Stacking Set for HP 130/ 115 R

The LUKAS stacking sets extend the maximum lifting height.

Technical Data

Fork Levers, Quantity:
Piston Ring, Quantity:
Piston Ring, Height:
Weight:

Max. Stroke Extension:
Stacking Ring, Quantity:
Stacking Ring, Height:

1 pcs

5 pcs

94 mm

47 kg

470 mm

4 pcs, 1 pcs

109 mm, 94 mm
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